
MATHIS PIRATES
BASEBALL SCHEDULE

2026

    

    DATE     DAY             OPPONENT    TEAM    SITE        TIME
1/31/2026 Saturday Gonzales (Scrimmage) JV/Varsity Mathis 11:00 AM
2/03/2026 Tuesday CC Miller (Scrimmage) JV/Varsity Miller 5:00PM/7:00PM
2/06/2026 Friday Kingdom Corpus Christi Varsity Mathis 6:00pm
2/10/2026 Tuesday San Diego (Scrimmage) JV/Varsity San Diego 5:00PM/7:00PM
2/14/2026 Saturday Premont Collegiate JV/Varsity Mathis 2:00PM
2/17/2026 Tuesday Orange Grove JV/Varsity Orange Grove 5:00PM/7:00PM
2/24/2026 Tuesday Refugio JV/Varsity Mathis 5:00PM/7:00PM
2/26/2026-2/28/2026 Thurs-Sat Rockport Tournament Varsity Rockport TBA
3/03/2026 Tuesday Poteet Varsity Poteet 4:30PM
3/5/2026-3/7/2026 Thurs-Sat Goliad Tournament Varsity Goliad TBA
3/10/2026 Wednesday San Diego Varsity Mathis 5:00PM/7:00 PM
3/14/2026 Saturday Premont Collegiate JV/Varsity Premont 11:00AM
3/17/2026 Tuesday Odem* JV/Varsity Odem 4:30PM/7:00PM
3/20/2026 Friday Odem* JV/Varsity Mathis 4:30PM/7:00PM
3/24/2026 Tuesday Aransas Pass* JV/Varsity Aransas Pass 4:30PM/7:00PM
3/27/2026 Friday Aransas Pass* JV/Varsity Mathis 4:30PM/7:00PM
3/30/2026 Monday Taft* JV/Varsity Mathis 4:30PM/7:00PM
4/02/2026 Thursday Taft* JV/Varsity Taft 4:30PM/7:00PM
4/07/2026 Tuesday George West* JV/Varsity Mathis 4:30PM/7:00PM
4/10/2026 Friday George West* JV/Varsity George West 4:30PM/7:00PM
4/14/2025 Tuesday West Oso* JV/Varsity West Oso 4:30PM/7:00PM
4/17/2025 Friday West Oso* JV/Varsity Mathis 4:30PM/7:00PM

*BOLD DENOTES DISTRICT GAME
TIMES & DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

HEAD COACH: Victor Alvarado, Sr. SUPERINTENDENT: Dr. Todd White
VARSITY/JV ASSISTANT: Victor Alvarado, Jr. ASST. SUPERINTENDENT: Dr. Veronica 
Gutierrez ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Patricio Flores PRINCIPAL: Mrs. Cindy Westbrook
ATHLETIC TRAINER:  Jayme Ortiz          ASST. PRINCIPAL: Dr. Erika Torres


